#### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

# APPLICATION NUMBER

| SUBMISSION TYPE:      | NEW ASSIGNMENT |  |
|-----------------------|----------------|--|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | CHANGE OF NAME |  |

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

| Name                 | Execution Date |
|----------------------|----------------|
| LRC Products Limited | 05/10/2011     |

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

| Name:           | LRC Products Limited                           |  |
|-----------------|--|--|
| ∥∆ddress:       | 103-105 Bath Road<br>Slough, Berkshire SL1 3UH |  |
| Country:        | GB   |  |
| Entity Type:    |  |  |
| Entity Country: | GB   |  |

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: LRC Products Limited
Address: 103-105 Bath Road

Slough, Berkshire SL1 3UH

Country: GI

TRADEMARK REEL: 004567 FRAME: 0557

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 004567 FRAME: 0558

**RECORDED: 06/18/2011**